## **State of Connecticut**

## Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

EL N GEE

86 GOLDEN ST, NEW LONDON

LCA.7050

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$500.00 AND HAS BEEN

## SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

**JANUARY 9, 2012** 

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-6-A24(a) CONDUCT OF PERMIT PREMISES